
            FALCONS

BOYS & GIRLS TENNIS

 2011

BOYS GIRLS DEPART MATCH

DAY DATE VAR VAR OPPONENT TIME TIME

H H Practice Begins - - - -

Fri./Sat. Feb 25-26 A East Valley Invit. TBA TBA

Tuesday March 1 A H Apache Junction 1:00 3:00

Thursday March 3 H A Combs 1:00 3:00

Tuesday March 8 H A Campo Verde 1:00 3:00

Wednesday March 9 A H Saguaro 1:30 3:00

Thursday March 10 A H Poston Butte 1:00 3:00

Monday March 28 H A McClintock 1:30 3:00

Tuesday March 29 A H Combs 1:00 3:00

Thursday March 31 A H Campo Verde 1:00 3:00

Wednesday April 6 H A Poston Butte 1:00 3:00

Thursday April 7 A H Queen Creek 1:00 3:00

Tuesday April 12 H A Saguaro 1:30 3:00

Thursday April 14 A H McClintock 1:30 3:00

Friday April 15 H A Queen Creek 1:00 3:00

Monday April 18 H A Apache Junction 1:00 3:00

2/7/11 Boys Head Coach: Bob Dice (480) 488-8034

Girls Head Coach: Jill Kratzke (480) 272-8643

* ALL BOYS MATCHES PLAYED AT THE BOULDERS

    34831 Tom Darlington Rd., Carefree (480) 488-2570

* ALL GIRLS MATCHES PLAYED AT WINFIELD

     33505 Winfield Drive., Scottsdale  (480) 707-1234




